
4 Year Old Amateur: 1st go
Cotton Stakes: 09/08/23

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 AMA,INT,AG,I
G

TEZLA WILLIAM COLE WILLIAM COLE

2 AMA,INT,AS,I
S

SAVEDTHEBESTFERLAST DOUGLAS P PRITCHETT DOUGLAS P PRITCHETT

3 INT STEVIE KNICKERS REMUDA CH, LLC NATALIE SHARON MARTUS

4 AMA,AS,AC FEELIN GOOD AS HAL TIM MAY TIM MAY

5 AMA STYLISH N STILETTOS MARK TIMOTHY SIMPSON MARK TIMOTHY SIMPSON

6 LTD WEST TEXAS REBEL MATTHEW S ROBINSON MATTHEW S ROBINSON

7 INT,IS SMOOTH REYZIN JOHN PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON

8 AMA,AC SAWEETIE LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL

9 INT,LTD DUAL LITTLE SUE JOSEPH C LOTT , JR. PAUL MYERS

10 LTD WOODY BEA STAR GARY SEWELL GARY SEWELL

11 INT HIGH STYLIN MERADA KEVIN HERZKE KEVIN HERZKE

12 AMA,INT SUEN AND VERY SUEN ERIC SCHMOYER ERIC SCHMOYER

13 AMA SMOOTH TALKIN JOYCE RICKY LEWIS RICKY LEWIS

Set 2

14 INT,IS,IC FEELIN GOOD AS HAL TIM MAY TIM MAY

15 INT STYLISH N STILETTOS MARK TIMOTHY SIMPSON MARK TIMOTHY SIMPSON

16 INT CHECK YOURSELF KENNETH L KERN KENNETH L KERN

17 LTD REBEL FOR KICKS JUNE H ROBERTS MCGEE MADISON MCGEE

18 AMA,INT KIT KANDUIT BRUCE RICHERSON BRUCE RICHERSON

19 INT,IS IM MOVIN ON SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR. SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR.

20 INT,LTD FLYING WITH GRACE KRIS L POTTS KRIS L POTTS

21 AMA STEVIE KNICKERS REMUDA CH, LLC NATALIE SHARON MARTUS

22 INT DIZZY DIVA NASH JOHNSON MARY AGNES JOHNSON

23 INT LOOKN GLASS PURFECT GARY SEWELL GARY SEWELL

24 INT,IC SAWEETIE LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL

25 AMA DUAL LITTLE SUE JOSEPH C LOTT , JR. PAUL MYERS

26 INT WEST TEXAS REBEL MATTHEW S ROBINSON MATTHEW S ROBINSON

Set 3

27 INT,IG WOODY BEA STAR GARY SEWELL GARY SEWELL

28 AMA,INT HASHTAG MY GIRL WILLIAM MEYERS WILLIAM MEYERS

29 AMA FINE CUT LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL

30 AMA WOOD SHE REYCE REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

31 INT,IG,IS,IC COWBOYS N HIPPIES MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR. MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR.
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32 AMA,AG,AC QUITE CASH TIFFANY STERNFELS TIFFANY STERNFELS

33 AMA CHECK YOURSELF KENNETH L KERN KENNETH L KERN

34 AMA,INT,AC,I
C

PEP TALK STANFORD RANCH PERFORMANCE HORSES CHRIS STANFORD

35 INT ALITTLE MO TIME PITTMAN T TURNER PITTMAN T TURNER

36 AMA DIZZY DIVA NASH JOHNSON MARY AGNES JOHNSON

37 AMA,AS SMOOTH REYZIN JOHN PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON

38 AMA,INT,AG,I
G

LITTLE REBEL YELL WILLIAM MEYERS WILLIAM MEYERS

39 INT REBEL FOR KICKS JUNE H ROBERTS MCGEE MADISON MCGEE

Set 4

40 INT,LTD WOOD SHE REYCE REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

41 AMA,INT,AG,I
G

GA FANCY CATS SUNEE RANCH EMILEE RADFORD

42 AMA,INT,AG,
AC

JUAN PICASSO MICHELLE KAUFMANN TOM KAUFMANN

43 LTD HIGH STYLIN MERADA KEVIN HERZKE KEVIN HERZKE

44 LTD LOOKN GLASS PURFECT GARY SEWELL GARY SEWELL

45 LTD REYZN KAIN ALAN D CRAWFORD JESSECA CRAWFORD

46 INT FINE CUT LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL

47 AMA,AS IM MOVIN ON SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR. SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR.

48 AMA,AG,AS,
AC

COWBOYS N HIPPIES MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR. MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR.

49 AMA MY SHE SHED ANN RITCHIE LOGAN ANN RITCHIE LOGAN

50 AMA ALITTLE MO TIME PITTMAN T TURNER PITTMAN T TURNER

51 AMA FLYING WITH GRACE KRIS L POTTS KRIS L POTTS

52 AMA,INT,LTD GO FLEX K P MATHIS K P MATHIS

Subclass Key: AMA: Amateur • INT: INT Amateur • LTD: LTD Amateur • AG: AMA Gelding • IG: INT Gelding • LG: LTD Gelding • AS: AMA
Senior • IS: INT Senior • LS: LTD Senior • AC: AMA Chrome Cash • IC: INT Chrome Cash • LC: LTD Chrome Cash
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